
State of Nebraska 
Department of Insurance 

List of Approved Depositories 
 
 

Name of Bank Address Contact Phone Email 
First National Bank Omaha 1620 Dodge St, SC: 1077 

Omaha, NE  68197 
Damon Wiser 402-602-3321 dwiser@fnni.com 

First National Capital Markets 1620 Dodge St, Mail Stop 7115 
Omaha, NE  68197 

Kathy Finke 402-602-7435 fsg@fnni.com 

NBC Trust Company 6000 Village Dr., Suite 100 
Lincoln, NE  68516 

Mark Spiers 402-804-1059 mark@nbctrustco.com 

Premier Bank N.A. 16802 Burke St 
Omaha, NE  68118 

Brian Nuzum 402-715-4670 bnuzum@premierbankne.com  

Principal Bank 711 High Street 
Des Moines IA 50309 

Matt Dwenger 515-878-6077 Matthew.dwenger@wellsfargo.com 

PCS- Trust & Custody 510 North Valley Mills Dr, Suite 
400 
Waco TX  76710 

Newell Bullard 254-262-3314 pcstexascsc@principal.com 

Union Bank & Trust Company 6801 South 27th St. 
Lincoln, NE  68512 

Deb DeGarmo 402-323-1936 deb.degrmo@ubt.com 

US Bank 520 Walnut St. 
Des Moines, IA  50309-4100 

Craig Dana 515-245-6257 Craig.dana@usbank.com 

US Bank, NA 
Treasury Division 

800 Nicollet Mall, BC-MN-H18R 
Minneapolis, MN  55402 

Mark Korman 800-236-4221 
Opt #2 

safekeepingpledging@usbank.com 

US Bank 
Institutional Trust & Custody 

505 N 7th Street 
Saint Louis MO  63101 

Colten Stephens 314-418-1511 Colten.stephens@usbank.com  

US Bank 
Private Client Group 

525 N 132nd St. 
Omaha, NE  68154 

Crystal Plum 402-963-2159 Crystal.plum@usbank.com 

Wells Fargo Bank 13625 California Street, Suite 
200 
Omaha NE  68154 

Alex Wachter 402-498-5071 wfspledge@wellsfargo.com 
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